
им. Г.

грАФиIt рАБOты спOртивного
МБОУ СОШ J\b14 им. Г.К. Жукова с. Кривенкбвское

2024-2025 год
llазвание
секций

ll0л-
в0

дстG
й

ф.Ji.0.
пGда]O]а

пн

вт

Gр

чт

пт

сБ

Уроки
физической
культуры

297
Тишакова

м.Б.
Лавриков

в.н.

8.00

14.45

8.00

13.55

8.00

13.55

8.00

14.45

8.00

13.55

Влажная
уборка

1 Онищук
н.А.

14.45

l5.00

14.00

14.15

14.00

l4.t5

l4.45

15.00

l5.00

15.30

Волейбол 30 Лавриков
в.н.

15:00

16:00

14:15

l5:15

14:15

15:15

14:00

15:00

Бокс
30

Ешtов А.А.
l5Jб

10.15

15.00

1g.00

l4.15

1I.45

Акробатик
а

20 Гребеник
в.в.

16.00

18.00

15.30

17.30

15.30

17.30

Цирк
<<Юность
арены)>

20 Гребеник
в.в.

18.00

lg.00

17.30

t8.30

17.30

18.30
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